Points

Matches Total Pins High Game High Series

Team
Average

TSOLIADES

GTS LA FAMILIA
THUNDER TEAM
TORNADO

WILD LIONS

THE DOCTORS
WARRIORS

65.0
58.0

56.0
39.0
36.0
30.0
22.0

6

9812
8092
7528
7588
7852
7348

605
604
588
578
650
588
676

1704 181.7
1700 179.8
1597 167.3
1697 168.6
1796 174.5
1653 163.3
1705 173.2
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